
                       

           
QUICK DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL PARAMETER 

Model                                                       
Filling capacity
Bag width range
Bag length range
Speed
Material type

Packaging host size
(L*W*H)

Different from multi-head weighing, linear weighing machines usually only have 1-6 
measuring mechanisms. Usually all their metrology agencies work independently 
to complete the task.

JCV-420L Linear Weigher Packing Machine

JCV-320L
30-500g
50-180mm
80-240mm
5-85 bags/min
Various composite
 membrane materials
1200* 820 * 1350mm

JCV-420L
100-1000g
80-200mm
80-300mm
5-80bags/min
Various composite 
membrane materials
1450* 1200 * 1650mm

JCV-520L
100-2000g
100-250mm
80-350mm
5-70bags/min
Various composite
 membrane materials
1430* 1200 * 1700mm


