## JCV-420L Linear Weigher Packing Machine

## QUICK DESCRIPTION

Different from multi-head weighing, linear weighing machines usually only have 1-6 measuring mechanisms. Usually all their metrology agencies work independently to complete the task.

## TECHNICAL PARAMETER

Model	JCV-320L	JCV-420L	JCV-520L
Filling capacity	30-500g	100-1000g	100-2000g
Bag width range	50-180mm	80-200mm	100-250mm
Bag length range	80-240mm	80-300mm	80-350mm
Speed	5-85 bags/min	5-80bags/min	5-70bags/min
Material type	Various composite membrane materials	Various composite membrane materials	Various composite membrane materials
Packaging host size (L*W*H)	1200* 820 * 1350mm	1450* 1200 * 1650mm	1430* 1200 * 1700mm

